LAND District Frame




ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 100200-D01-0132-CH Frame Weldment 1
2 DT1-10-0236-01 Rear Lights Harness 1
3 100204-D01-0103-VC MOF Gaurd 1
4 90000-06016-0P M6 x 1 x 16 Button Head 4
5 90006-06000-0P M6 Washer 6
6 100214-D01-0120-CC Hinge Block 1
7 100213-D01-0100-AA Key Switch 1
8 100212-D01-0100-AA USB Charger 1
9 90000-05008-0P M5 x .8 x 8 Button Head 4
10 100211-D01-0103-AA Key With Overmold 2
11 100219-D01-0100-00 Lid Latch 1
12 90000-06030-0P M6 x 1 x 30 Button Head 2
13 100218-D01-0153-00 Lid Latch Riser 1
14 210101-D01-0132-CH Jackshaft Lower Pivot Clamps 2
15 90002-08025-0P M8 x 1.25 x 25 Socket Head 4
16 290001-D01-0100-00 FMVSS Sticker 1
17 290002-D01-0100-00 VECI Sticker 1
18 90001-05008-0P M5 x .8 x 8 Flat Head 4
19 240111-D01-0152-00 Battery Bumper Front And Back 2




